Mudguards & Accessories
Highway Plus Mudguards & Accessories
Mudguards & Accessories Summary 3
Mudguards & Accessories Specs 4-9
P a g e | 3
Product Summary
MUDGUARDS
Part No.
ITP620B
ZPP620BR
ZVPP620DG
ZVPP620G
ZVPP620LB
ZVPP620LG
ZVPP620M
ZVPP620NB
ZVPP620O
ITP620R
ZVPP620S
ZVPP620W
ZVPP620Y
ITP650B
ZVPP650BR
ZVPP650DG
ZVPP650G
ZVPP650LB
ZVPP650LG
ZVPP650M
ZVPP650NB
ZVPP650O
ITP650R
ZVPP650S
ZVPP650W
ZVPP650Y
ZVPPBPA
ZVPPCMBOS
ITPF75
ITPF100
ZVPPF175
ZVPPF275
ITPLK24
ITPSA1000
Description
Mudguard,620mm,Black
Mudguard,620mm,Brown
Mudguard,620mm,Dark Green
Mudguard,620mm,Grey
Mudguard,620mm,Light Blue
Mudguard,620mm,Light Green
Mudguard,620mm,Maroon
Mudguard,620mm,Navy Blue
Mudguard,620mm,Orange
Mudguard,620mm,Red
Mudguard,620mm,Silver
Mudguard,620mm,White
Mudguard,620mm,Yellow
Mudguard,650mm, Black
Mudguard,650mm, Brown
Mudguard,650mm,Dark Green
Mudguard,650mm,Grey
Mudguard,650mm,Light Blue
Mudguard,650mm,Light Green
Mudguard,650mm,Maroon
Mudguard,650mm,Navy Blue
Mudguard,650mm,Orange
Mudguard,650mm,Red
Mudguard,650mm,Silver
Mudguard,650mm,White
Mudguard,650mm,Yellow
Adjustable Bracket,Mudguard
Pipe,Mudguard,750mm lg
Skirting,Flexible,75mm W,1m Lg
Skirting,Flexible,100mm W,25m Lg
Skirting,Flexible,175mm W,1m lL
Skirting,Flexible,275mm W,1m lL
Loop Kit,490 x 595mm,3mm thk Rubber
Skirting,Spray Arch,100mm W
P a g e | 4
ITP620B Mudguard 620mm Black
ZPP620BR Mudguard 620mm Brown
ZVPP620DG Mudguard 620mm Dark Green
ZVPP620G Mudguard 620mm Grey
ZVPP620LB Mudguard 620mm Light Blue
ZVPP620LG Mudguard 620mm Light Green
P a g e | 5
ZVPP620M Mudguard 620mm Maroon
ZVPP620NB Mudguard 620mm Navy Blue
ZVPP620O Mudguard 620mm Orange
ITP620R Mudguard 620mm Red
ZVPP620S Mudguard 620mm Silver
ZVPP620W Mudguard 620mm White
P a g e | 6
ZVPP620Y Mudguard 620mm Yellow
ITP650B Mudguard 650mm Black
ZPP650BR Mudguard 650mm Brown
ZVPP650DG Mudguard 650mm Dark Green
ZVPP650G Mudguard 650mm Grey
ZVPP650LB Mudguard 650mm Light Blue
P a g e | 7
ZVPP650LG Mudguard 650mm Light Green
ZVPP650M Mudguard 650mm Maroon
ZVPP650NB Mudguard 650mm Navy Blue
ZVPP650O Mudguard 650mm Orange
ITP650R Mudguard 650mm Red
ZVPP650S Mudguard 650mm Silver
P a g e | 8
ZVPP650W Mudguard 650mm White
ZVPP650Y Mudguard 650mm Yellow
ZVPPBPA Mudguard adjustable bracket
ZVPPCMBOS Mudguard Pipe 750mm
ITPF75 Skirting, Flexible, 75mm W, 1m Lg
ITPF100 Skirting, Flexible, 100mm W, 25m Lg
Image
N/A
Image
N/A
P a g e | 9
ZVPPF175 Skirting, Flexible, 175mm W, 1m lL
ZVPPF275 Skirting, Flexible, 275mm W, 1m lL
ITPLK24 Loop Kit, 490 x 595mm, 3mm thk Rubber
ITPSA1000 Skirting, Spray Arch, 100mm W
Image
N/A
Image
N/A
A brand of IVECO Parts
Visit highwayplus.com.au to find your closest Dealer!